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Alicia - asdf
Kareem Hunt RB $22 - CLE  233.70 14.61
Joe Mixon RB $1 - CIN  247.40 15.46
Josh Gordon WR $1 - NWE  138.70 8.67
Adam Thielen WR $1 - MIN  309.30 19.33

$25

Bangers - Tim
Delanie Walker TE $1 - TEN  9.20 0.58

$1

Browns99 - Mark
Todd Gurley RB $1,300 - LAR  414.60 25.91 *
Mark Ingram RB $1 - NOR  147.50 9.22 *
Latavius Murray RB $529 - MIN  134.90 8.43 *
Calvin Johnson WR $1 - DET  0.00 0.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE $949 - NWE  133.20 8.33 *

$2,780

Buck Naked - Chris Team 2
Le'Veon Bell RB $2 - PIT  0.00 0.00
Devonta Freeman RB $10 - ATL  14.10 0.88
Melvin Gordon RB $10 - LAC  296.50 18.53
Todd Gurley RB $1 - LAR  414.60 25.91
Kareem Hunt RB $2 - CLE  233.70 14.61
David Johnson RB $1 - ARI  252.10 15.76
Alvin Kamara RB $1 - NOR  394.00 24.63
Ty Montgomery RB $40 - BAL  94.80 5.93
Mike Evans WR $10 - TAM  292.90 18.31
Travis Kelce TE $1 - KAN  296.60 18.54

$78

Golf Guy - Gene
Aaron Rodgers QB $1 - GNB  348.00 21.75
Le'Veon Bell RB $9 - PIT  0.00 0.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB $38 - DAL  334.10 20.88
Todd Gurley RB $37 - LAR  414.60 25.91
David Johnson RB $3 - ARI  252.10 15.76
Alvin Kamara RB $64 - NOR  394.00 24.63
Antonio Brown WR $31 - PIT  323.70 20.23
Julio Jones WR $1 - ATL  329.90 20.62
Michael Thomas WR $1 - NOR  319.50 19.97
Tyler Eifert TE $5 - CIN  38.90 2.43
Zach Ertz TE $1 - PHI  280.30 17.52
Chris Boswell K $2 - PIT  98.00 6.13

$193

GringoCheese?? - Team 8s my name!
Tom Brady QB $23 - NWE  328.85 20.55
Cam Newton QB $22 - CAR  319.55 19.97
Saquon Barkley RB $1 - NYG  389.30 24.33
Dalvin Cook RB $1 - MIN  157.00 9.81
Devonta Freeman RB $54 - ATL  14.10 0.88
Melvin Gordon RB $1 - LAC  296.50 18.53
Keenan Allen WR $15 - LAC  263.60 16.48
Mike Evans WR $1 - TAM  292.90 18.31
Marvin Jones WR $1 - DET  115.80 7.24
Tyler Lockett WR $1 - SEA  286.70 17.92
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR $1 - PIT  298.90 18.68
Kenny Stills WR $1 - MIA  135.05 8.44
A.J. Derby TE $1 - MIA  13.80 0.86
Rob Gronkowski TE $48 - NWE  133.20 8.33
Jordan Reed TE $7 - WAS  121.80 7.61
Greg Zuerlein K $1 - LAR  136.20 8.51
Aaron Donald DL $0 - LAR  0.00 0.00
Cameron Wake DL $0 - MIA  0.00 0.00
Jamal Adams DB $0 - NYJ  0.00 0.00
Darryl Roberts DB $0 - NYJ  0.00 0.00

$179

Gringy - g
Alfred Morris RB $1 - SFO  71.10 4.44
DeAndre Hopkins WR $1,200 - HOU  338.50 21.16

$1,201

Homie - Rushin' Roulette
Ezekiel Elliott RB $1 - DAL  334.10 20.88

Devonta Freeman RB $970 - ATL  14.10 0.88
$971

Jensen - RotoPig News - Bob

No players on roster.

Nahrstedt - Athlon - Mike
Leonard Fournette RB $1 - JAC  122.90 7.68

$1

Paur - RTSports Writer - Jeff
Sam Bradford QB $40 - --- BYE 21.70 1.28
Jamaal Charles RB $1 - JAC  3.40 0.21
David Johnson RB $4 - ARI  252.10 15.76
Keenan Allen WR $2 - LAC  263.60 16.48
Dez Bryant WR $3 - NOR  0.00 0.00
Mike Evans WR $1 - TAM  292.90 18.31

$51

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports - Harold
Jay Ajayi RB $83 - PHI  44.90 2.81
Saquon Barkley RB $1 - NYG  389.30 24.33
Ezekiel Elliott RB $22 - DAL  334.10 20.88
Jordan Howard RB $2 - CHI  186.50 11.66
Carlos Hyde RB $8 - JAC  102.90 6.43
Odell Beckham Jr. WR $1 - NYG  239.40 14.96
A.J. Green WR $72 - CIN  151.40 9.46
Julio Jones WR $20 - ATL  329.90 20.62
Jordy Nelson WR $54 - OAK  157.40 9.84
Demaryius Thomas WR $1 - HOU  156.70 9.79
Rob Gronkowski TE $1 - NWE  133.20 8.33

$265

Rooney - Sporting News - George
Jeremy Hill RB $11 - NWE  4.10 0.26
Jordy Nelson WR $1,142 - OAK  157.40 9.84

$1,153

RTrep5 (dan) - Dan
Russell Wilson QB $1 - SEA  328.90 20.56
Ronald Jones II RB $1 - TAM  21.20 1.33
Christian McCaffrey RB $1 - CAR  391.50 24.47
Davante Adams WR $1 - GNB  329.60 20.60
Odell Beckham Jr. WR $1 - NYG  239.40 14.96
Travis Kelce TE $21 - KAN  296.60 18.54

$26

sadfasdf - fasdfas

No players on roster.

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up - Nelson

No players on roster.

Team 17 - 
Antonio Brown WR $20 - PIT  323.70 20.23
DeAndre Hopkins WR $1 - HOU  338.50 21.16

$21

Team 18 - tim j
Alex Collins RB $1 - BAL  118.10 7.38
Jerick McKinnon RB $1 - SFO  0.00 0.00
Will  Fuller WR $1 - HOU  106.30 6.64
A.J. Green WR $1 - CIN  151.40 9.46
Tyreek Hill WR $18 - KAN  349.80 21.86
DeAndre Hopkins WR $1 - HOU  338.50 21.16

$23

Team 20 - 

No players on roster.

Team 2011 - 
Eddie Lacy RB $720 - --- BYE 0.00 0.00
T Y Hilton WR $1 - IND  239.20 14.95

$721
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